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Course Title Course |Lecturer |ECTS |Date Time Please note!
Thu, 13.10.2022 3.00 p.m.- 6.00 p.m. Course IP 423
Fri, 14.10.2022 3.00 p.m.- 6.00 p.m. recommended as
Sat, 15.10.2022 3.00 p.m.- 6.00 p.m. basis!
Digital Failure Mo, 17.10.2022 3.00 p.m.- 6.00 p.m.
Diagnosis IP 408 Dr. Konnov 2 | Wed, 19.10.2022 3.00 p.m.-6.00 p.m. | online
Thu, 20.10.2022 3.00 p.m.- 6.00 p.m.
Fri, 21.10.2022 3.00 p.m.- 6.00 p.m.
Sat, 22.10.2022 3.00 p.m. -4.30 p.m. Exam
Friday 9.50 a.m.—11.20 a.m. | Not graded!
30.09.2022 Participation in IP
Energy Storage Prof. 07.10.2022 409 "Renewable
Lab IP 414 Pinkwart 2 14.10.2022 Energy Storage"
21.10.2022 (lecture) is
obligatory!
Room N 104
Tuesdays, 9.50 a.m. - 1.00 p.m.
Global Financial Jorg 27.09.2022 —
Markets IP-905 Glasstetter 4 17.01.2022 Room F 301
Introduction to Tuesdays, 8.00 a.m.—-9.30 a.m.
Machine IP 301 Sarah Haq 2 27.09.2022 - online
Learning 17.01.2022
Machine Wednesdays, 8.00a.m.—-9.30 a.m.
Learning in IP 302 Sarah Haq 2 28.09.2022 - online
Python 18.01.2022
Mo, 26.09.2022 3 p.m.-6.00 p.m.
Wed, 28.09.2022 3 p.m.-6.00 p.m. online
Thu, 29.09.2022 3 p.m.-6.00 p.m.
e Fri, 30.09.2022 3 p.m.-6.00 p.m.
::::n'l'g::’ng _ Sat, 01.10.2022 3 p.m. - 6.00 p.m.
Compact IP 423 Dr. Konnov 3 Wed,, 05.10.2022 3 p.m.-6.00 p.m.
Thu. 06.10.2022 3 p.m.-6.00 p.m.
Fri, 07.10.2022 3 p.m.-6.00 p.m.
Sat, 08.10.2022 3 p.m.-6.00 p.m.
Mon, 10.10.2022 3 p.m.-6.00 p.m.
Wed, 12.10.2022 3 p.m.-6.45p.m. Exam
Tuesdays, 2.00 p.m. -3.30 p.m.
Renewable IP 420 Prof. Schultz 2 27.09.2022 - Room F 301
Energy 17.01.2022
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Fridays, 11.30a.m.—1.00 pm.
Renewable Peter 30.09.2022 -
P Hussinger 2 12001.2022 S
2:00 p.m. 3.30 p.m.
Prof. Tuesdays,
Sensors IP 415 Gintner 2 27.09.2022 - Room F 201
17.01.2022
Tuesdays, 7.00 p.m.—8.30 p.m. | online
04.10. - Kick-off:
15.11.2022 Tue, 04.10.2022
+ Exam prep
Strategic 1P 908 Thomas ) Thursdays, 8.00a.m.—9.30 a.m. Thu, 17.11.
Management Ketterer 13.10.2022 - Exam
17.11.2022 Thu, 24.11.
Exam: 24.11. 8-9.30am
no lecture:
01.11.2022
Fridays, 09.50 am-1.00p.m.
07.10.2022
14.10.2022
28.10.2022
Time Matters S0331 Ute Strobel 2 11.11.2022 Blended Leearning
18.11.2022 Not graded!
25.11.2022
03.12.2022
Mo, 24.10.2022 3 p.m.-6.00 p.m. Courses IP 423 and
Wed, 26.10.2022 3 p.m.-6.00 p.m. IP 408
Thu, 27.10.2022 3 p.m.-6.00 p.m. recommended as
Fri, 28.10.2022 3 p.m.-6.00 p.m. basis!
Virtual Reality Sat, 29.10.2022 3 p.m.-6.00 p.m.
for Industrial IP 424 Dr. Konnov 3 Wed, 02.11.2022 3 p.m.-6.00 p.m. arlfie
Application Thu, 03.11.2022 3 p.m.-6.00 p.m.
Fri., 04.11.2022 3 p.m.-6.00 p.m.
Sa, 05.11.2022 3 p.m.-6.00 p.m.
Mo., 07.11.2022 3 p.m.-6.00 p.m.
Wed., 09.11.2022 3 p.m.-6.45p.m. Exam
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Calendar Week | Code Course Lecturer Date Time Pls. note!
tb.c. S0332 Future Leadership 4.0 t.b.c. t.b.c. t.b.c. Not graded
Fri 30.09.2022 2.00 p.m. -5.30 p.m.
-4 .10. .00 a.m. - 5.00 p.m.
esign Thinking atrin Redman ) n attendance
39-40 59147 | Desien Thinki Katrin Red Sat 01.102022| 9.00am.-500p.m.| d
(30.09./31.10. Fri 07.10.2022 2.00 p.m.-5.30 p.m.
07./08.10 ) Sat 08.10.2022 9.00 a.m. - 5.00 p.m.
41-42 Fri 14.10.2022 | 2.00 p.m. - 5.30 p.m.
(14_/15_10_ $9141 Innovation Management Andreas u. Sat 15.10.2022 9.00 a.m. - 5.30 p.m. online
21./22.10.) for Technical Products Matthias Luthe Fri 21.10.2022 2.00 p.m.-5.30 p.m.
Sat 22.10.2022 9.00 a.m. - 5.30 p.m.
Mo 24.10.2022 2.00 p.m.-6.50 p.m.
Tue 25.10.2022 2.00 p.m.—-6.50 p.m.
43 Accessing the German . Wed 26.10.2022 2.00 p.m.—-6.50 p.m.
IP902° 1| abor Market VerenaKienzle | 27102022 | 2.00 p.m.—6.50 p.m, | " 3ttendance
Fri 28.10.2022 8.00a.m.—-1.00 p.m.
Fri 11.11.2022 | 2.00 p.m.—6.30 p.m.
45-46 S 9956 Presentation Techniques stefanie Sa_t 121120221 9.00 a.m. - 4.00 p.m. In attendance
(11./12.11. Obergfell Fri 18.11.2022 | 2.00 p.m.—6.30 p.m.
18 /19 11 ) Sat 19.11.2022 9.00 a.m. —4.00 p.m.
Fri 11.11.2022 2.00 p.m. - 5.30 p.m.
International Project . . Sat 12.11.2022 9.00 a.m. - 5.00 p.m.
59309 | Management Martina Riihm Fri 18.11.2022 | 2.00 p.m. -5.30 p.m. | " 3ttendance
Sat 19.11.2022 9.00 a.m. -5.00 p.m.
47 - 48 Fri 25.11.2022 | 3.00 p.m.—6.15 p.m.
Get r?ady f_or the Job . Sat 26.11.2022 9.00 a.m.—-5.00 p.m. | In attendance
S0333 Working with Global Verena Kienzle .
(25./26.11. Players Fri 02.12.2022 | 3.00 p.m.-6.15p.m.| Not graded!
02 /03 12 ) Sat 03.12.2022 9.00 p.m.—5.00 p.m.
Thu 01.12.2022 3.00 p.m.—9.00 p.m.
. Dr. Markaki Fri 02.12.2022 | 4.00 p.m.—9.00 p.m. .
59957 | Supply Chain Management | o o\ i nnis Sat 03.12.2022 | 9.00 a.m. —4.00 p.m. online
Sun 04.12.2022 | 10.00 a.m.—-6.00 p.m.
B e ElE R el _ Fri 09.12.2022 | 4.00 p.m.—-9.00 p.m. _
49 -50 $9928 e Dr. Markaki Sat 10.12.2022 | 10.00 a.m.—8.00 p.m. online
Sun 11.12.2022 | 10.00 a.m.—6.00 p.m.
(09./10.12. Thu 15.12.2022| 5.00 p.m. —9.00 p.m.
16./17.12.) . . o Fri 16.12.2022 | 9.00 a.m.—6.00 p.m.
59926 :ﬁ:::ﬁ';:;i’;aet:a“?;t ?t';:”iznms sat 17.12.2022 | 10.00 a.m. —6.00 p.m. | In attendance
gmt. J Mo (coaching) 5.00 p.m.—8.00 p.m.
09.01.2023

Christmas holidays (23.12. — 08.01.)
Faculty exams (23.01.-10.02.)
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